124000284757

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



400431536554

08/14/24--01028--008 **125.00



COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
aun ira		ce Ranches LLC				
SUBJEC						
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and	d fee(s) are su	ibmitted (or filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerni	ing this matter	r to the fe	llowing:	
	James A. Br	addock				
			1	Name of I	Person	
		· - ·		Firm/Con	npany	
	112 Inglis W	/ay				
				Addre	ss	
	Wauchula, I	Torida 33873				
			City/	State and	Zip Code	
	jameyb33873	<u> </u>				<u>.</u>
	1	E-mail address: ()	to be used for	future ar	nual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this ma	tter, please ca	il:		
	James Bradd	oc6k	863 at (781-0605	
Name of Person				Daytime Telephon		
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following ame	ount:			
≘ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fil Certificate of	Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fec. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Perseverance Ranch	es LLC		
(Must cor	tain the words "Limited L	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street:	address of the principal of	Tice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princi		Mailing Address:	
112 Inglis Way		112	Inglis Way
11= 119			
Wauchuła, Florida	gent, Registered Office, &	Wate Wate Wate Wate Wate Wate Wate Wate	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual
Wauchula, Florida ARTICLE III - Registered Aş (The Limited Liability Compan	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
Wauchula, Florida ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
Wauchula, Florida ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered James A. Braddock	& Registered Agent. n.) agent are:	nt's Signature:
Wauchula, Florida ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual
Wauchula, Florida ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered James A. Braddock	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

amos Maddock

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	James A. Braddock	
	112 Inglis Way	
	Wauchula, Florida 33873	
ANIDD	Mary Loraine Braddock	
AMBR	112 Inglis Way	
	Wauchula, Florida 33873	
	TO GOLD THE STATE OF THE STATE	
		
an effective date is listed, the date must date of filing.)	the date of filing: July 1, 2024 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 or some more the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records.	-
This document is I am aware that an	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Mes A. Draddock Typed or printed name of signee	2024 _0
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	2024 2014

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)